
. . -

po..<
. ,y ,,A ;

.g
;i S' UNITED STATES
5 ! NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

' e WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

*as.*
M l I IOS4Sarford Cohen & Associates, Inc.

ATTN: Sanford Cohen, President
1355 Beverly Road, Suite 250
McLean, VA 22101

Dear Mr. Cohen:

Subject: Modification No. 2 to Task Order No. 2 Entitled,
" Containment Structure Leaking Testing,"
under Contract No. NRC-04-92-057

In accordance with Section G.5 entitled, " Task Order Procedures" of the
subject contract, this letter definitizes Modification No. 2 to Task Order ;

No. 2 for performance of additional work on the Preliminary Rulemaking
Package, as described on page 15 of Sanford Cohen & Associates' letter dated
November 12, 1993 (copy attached).

Accordingly, the task order is hereby modified as follows:

The level of effort is increased by 290 staff hours and the task order ceiling i

is increased to $402,387.73. |

The second paragraph of the definitization letter of the basic task order,
third sentence, is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in
lieu thereof:

" Task Order No. 2 shall be in effect from February 12, 1993 through
February 12, 1995, with a total cost ceiling of $402,387.73. The amount :

of $375,843.00 represents the total estimated reimbursable costs and the !

amount of $26,544.73 represents the fixed fee."

Accounting Data for Modification No. 2 to Task Order No. 2 is as follows: j

APPN No.: 31X0200.460
B&R No.: 46019202400
FIN No.: L1853 i

BOC No.: 252A
Obligated Amount: $32,192.73

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date |

of this action, is given below: |
,'

|
'

Total FY 93 Obligation Amount: $370,195.00
Total FY 94 Obligation Amount: $ 32,'.92.73

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $402,387.73

|

)
< ,

-|
' !

i

9403010140 940114 |
,,1,/ t iPOR CONTR

|NRC-04-92-057 PDR 7
1

?

. - -
_ - - _ _ _ - - _ _ _ _ _



-. -. . - . - - . . . . - . - . - .. . .- . - . - . -.

. 1

4*1 |
,9V'

NRC-04-92-057 -2-

1he following individuals are considered to be essential to the successful
performance of work . hereunder: S. Cohen, C. Chen, D. Goldin, and L. Skoblar.

The Contractor agrees that such personnel shall not be removed from the effort
under the task order without compliance with Contract Clause H.1, key
Personnel, y

IThe issuance of this task order does not amend any other terms or conditions
of the subject contract. :

-

'

Your contacts during the course of this task order are:

Technical Matters: Jerry Jackson, Project Officer |

(301) 492-3923 |
"

'

Contractual Matters: Paulette Smith, Contract Administrator
(301) 492-7670

Please indicate your acceptance of Modification No. 2 to Task Order No. 2 by i
having an official, authorized to bind your organization, execute three copies ;

of this document in the space provided and return the two copies to the above
Contract Administrator. You should retain the third copy for your records.

Sincerely, '
.

L,

'

J c Fields, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Branch No. 3
Division of Contracts and

Property Management
Office of Administration

Enclosure:
Statement of Work

ACCEPTED: Modification No. 2 to Task Order No. 2(,
.

Y

[_ [
y-

NAME

%.ut ;

TITLE |

/+h+ |

# '

DATE

|

|

|
,

4

- -w , , ,.v-.+ -., ., ..,.m., , , ,. . - , . c a. , . n g a


